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Eurovit

Article-No.: R330901

Semi-pedestal
Eurovit semi-pedestal, including fixation set TT0257919.

Colour: 01 - White

More product details:
Type:	 Semi pedestal
Mounting:	 Wall mounted
Net Weight (kg):	 7
Material:	 Vitreous China
Height (mm):	 335
Width (mm):	 210
Depth (mm):	 280

IS_Eurovit_R330901_DSheet_CZ

28
024

3

33
5

40
13

40

124

13

Ø10

33
5

210

147

124

http://www.idealstandard.fr
http://www.idealstandard.fr

